

Diverse materiale de intretinere

I.D.: 103377471

Data publicarii	23.09.24	Coduri CPV	42670000-3
-----------------	----------	------------	------------

Pretul estimativ: 2.760,35 RON - 2.760,35 RON

Descriere: electrozi 1 x 67.22 = 67.22 broasca usa 1 x 92.43 = 92.43 petre pol. 20 x 4.20 = 84.00 canea 1/2 1 x 42.01 = 42.01 ulei am. 1l 5 x 37.81 = 189.05 ruleta 10m 1 x 29.41 = 29.41 broasca termop. 2 x 126.05 = 252.1 hol. sur. negr. 360 x 0.21 = 75.6 maturoi plast. 3 x 25.21 = 75.63 ulei amest 0.5l 2 x 15.12 = 30.24 spuma poliur. 1 x 33.61 = 33.61 disc m/c 5 x 25.21 = 126.05 foarfec crengi 1 x 126.05 = 126.05 butuc usa 3 x 46.21 = 138.63 rola fir m/c/ 280m/ 1 x 235.29 = 235.29 maturi 5 x 25.21 = 126.05 tambur m.c 4 x 23.52 = 94.08 lacat 2 x 16.8 = 33.6 topor forj. 2 x 126.05 = 252.1 fringhie sp 260 x 2.35 = 611 cozi matura 11 x 4.2 = 46.2 ----- 2760.35
